CLAF Guangzhou Science and Technology Co., Ltd. Page 1 of 5
EFL2D-xx-xxx Series
Descriptions EMC Fllter
Features Applications
 Operating ambient temperature range: -40℃ to
+105℃ (The contained inductance itself heats)
 Isolation:1500AC(Only for EFL2D-3-103)/2000VDC
(Coil-Coil,Leakage current Io≤1mA)
 Industrial control
 power
 home appliances
 Instrumentation
 Communication
 Civil applications
Selection Guide
Model
Inductance
(μH)(TYP.)
Current
(A)(max)
DCR(mΩ) (MAX) Weight (g) (TYP) Size(L*W*H)（mm）
EFL2D-0.5-103 10000*2
0.5
500*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
EFL2D-0.5-153 15000*2 600*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
EFL2D-0.5-223 22000*2 650*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
EFL2D-3-351 350*2
3.0
30*2 3.9 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
EFL2D-3-102 1000*2 40*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
EFL2D-3-222 2200*2 50*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
EFL2D-3-472 4700*2 70*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
EFL2D-3-103 10000*2 50*2 13.8 24.5*22.5*15.5 See Figure 2
Note: The inductance values above were tested at room temperature 25℃
CLAF Guangzhou Science and Technology Co., Ltd. Page 2 of 5
EFL2D-xx-xxx Series
Specifications